En Passant Cup Final

Name

Rogers, David M

Stebbings, Robert ]

Ellson, Louie
Smith, Jonathan D
Morrison, Julian
Munford, David A
Cave, Jon

Kyte, Luke

Beavis, Barrington
Riddoch, Alan E
Sobrinho, Miguel
Hawkes, Michael

Team Performance Score Games

Charlton 3 2184
Charlton 3 2159
Maidstone 3 2057
Charlton 3 1940
Charlton 3 1891
Maidstone 3 2058
Charlton 3 1806
Maidstone 3 1853
Maidstone 3 1319
Maidstone 3 1237
Charlton 3 1304
Maidstone 3 1135

1
1
1
1

T N N T T T U O S Y

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
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0%
0%



